Classifica Societa "Team Event"
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Societa

SNALSEA

ICOS

FIMCO

ALBATROS SPORTING CLUB
AQUATIKA

CUS BARI

HYDROPOLIS

GP MODUGNO

RANIDAE

ADRIATIKA

SPORT CLUB BARI

MSL TRIATHLON TEAM

MUV LECCE

S.S. DILETT. NUOTO CASTELLANA
GIS

MEDITERRANEO SPORT TARANTO
MILANO NUOTO MASTER
OTRE'

SIMKLUBBEN (SVEZIA)
SPORT PROJECT

FFN (FRANCIA)

PLANET ANDRIA

NADIR

MASTER VALENZANO

BLUE & ISOLA VERDE

USA

BIO SPORT

Punti

989.15
695
669.75
483.6
411.6
406
395
332.45
295
285.45
258.05
235
190
185
160
140.2
140
135
133.9
100
64
58
52
45
44
40.85
28
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28 SOTTOSOPRA BRINDISI 6.45 0 6.45 0 0 0 0
29 TAVIANO 97 4 0 4 0 0 0 0
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